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Club : E.J.Churchill Group Ltd
Discipline : ESP

AAA

# T/0 Name CPSA

1 Christophe EE144367
Auvret

2 Nicolas Berry |lUS645619

3= Graham EE1952
Stirzaker

3= Michael EE126348
Hibbert

3= Sam Green | EE105770

6= Charles EE133222
Bardou

6= Derrick Mein \US523586

6= Karl Hagan |EE93896

6= Liam 1111365
McDonnell

6= Steve EE27981
Whitelock

11 Jamie EE43085
Brightman

12= Andy Moon | EE38554

12= Laurent Fava EE138552

12= Lee Knight EE128948

12= Michael US549402
Dianda

12= Owen Jones 'WW832
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Armando
Perez

Chris
Childerhouse
Robert
Smullen
Desirae
Edmunds
Alejandro
Bravo

Henry Arnold
James Pile
John Younger
Kelly Childs
William
Baughan
Scott Barnett
Kevin
Howland
Philip Bailey
John Jones
Mark
Goddard
Roger Jarnald
Paul Gillett
Henry Collins
Henry
Mitchell
Marcus
Walker
Argun Ismet
Bill Ethridge

Kayla Kane
John
Calandro 1V
George
Gibbes
Steve
Dickinson

MX535393
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11976
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US529586
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43
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Bob Mata
Phil Gamble

John Kane
Kevin Fallon
Joseph Opitz

John
Calandro III
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AA

# T/0 [Name CPSA

1 Marc SS6064
Watson

2= Darren EE132642
Stanford

2= Richard SW912591
Berg

4 Jim SW464012
Forsberg

5= Louis EE113633
Mondesir

5= Luke EE141168
Mortimer

7= Christopher 1111742
Maguire

7= Robert Allen EE120278

9= Adam Shale |AU100005564

9= Callum EE140943
Jarvis

9= Gerard 1111364
Donnelly

9= Ian 11300
O'Sullivan

9= Matthew EE126839
Martin

14= Derren Burn EE134506

14= Harry EE137206
Dickens

14= Iwan Evans WW2831
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Lewis
Greenhowe
Martin
Andersson
John
Newman
Miguel
Angel Soto
Hoppe
Patrick
Hartnett
Darren
Elliott
David
Mennie
Mark Delf

Guy
Robinson
Michael
Pennington
Rob
Reynolds
Timothy
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Kjetil
Bogstad
Martin
Butcher
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Sheppard
Cian
McLoughlin
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Turnbull
Andrew
Clifton
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34= Glenn Halls [EE131300

34= Oliver EE132927
Durovic

38= Lee Johns |EE92845

38= Richard US641891
Clark

40= Anderson SA6033
White

40= Mark EE126536
Webster

42 Paul Colsell EE141498

43= Brian EE138303
Hartland

43= Kirk US519734
Sheeley

45 Joseph US517819
WiIlliams

46= David Tyson EE115461

46= Ralph Petty |US543122

48= Adrian SA3258
Robinson

48= Robert EE128554
Honour

50= Eric Charles EE127257

50= James NI165PP
Scullion

52 Laurie US527174

Daniel
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2| 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Round 1/ 2| 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 8 8/ 10/ 8 10, 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Troy Thornell |[EE143719 A Junior Mens 7| 7 10 8 10 7 8 8| 8 7/ 8 8 96/ 100
2 Russell EE144041 A Senior Mens 5 8 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 92/ 100
Freeman
3 Glenn Goslin |I1110668 A Senior Mens 8 7/ 9 8 10 6 8 7 8 6 7 7/ 91/ 100
4 Tim Shayle EE129456 A Senior Mens 8 7/ 8 6/ 10 8 8 7 8 6 6 8 90/ 100
5= Andrew Gorry EE137171 A Senior Mens 8 7 7 8 10 8 7 7/ 7 8 8 4/ 89/ 100
5= John Carlyle |EE122888 A SuperVeteran | 6/ 8 8 5 10 8 8 8 8 7 5 8 89/ 100
Mens
7 Angel Zanella [MX11596 A* Senior Mens 7 6 8 7 10 8 8 7 8 7 8 4 88/ 100
Montoya
8= Jennie EE121940 A Senior Ladies | 8 7 9 6 7 6/ 8 8 8 7 6 7 87/ 100
Cartwright
8= Michael Nairn |SS5142 A Senior Mens 7 6 8 8 9 7 8 7 7 6 6 8 87/ 100
10= Angus 556628 A Junior Mens 8 8 7 8 10 7 8 8 7 6 5 4 86/ 100
Turnbull
10= Daniel Kidner |SS4738 A Senior Mens 7/ 8 7, 5 9 6 7 8 8 8 5 8 86/ 100
10= Jack Lilwall EE129427 A Senior Mens 8 7 8 7 9 7/ 8 6 8 4 8 6 86/ 100
10 Stefan SW888599 A Senior Mens 8 5 9 8 9 5 8 6 8 7 7/ 6 86/ 100
Samuelsson
14= Daniel Rees |WW3018 A Senior Mens 7/ 7 9 8 8 5 7 7/ 8 7/ 6/ 6 85/ 100
14= Ian Jago EES5773 A Senior Mens 8 7/ 6 8 8 7 8 7 6 7 6 7 85/ 100
14= Jonathan MX28858 A* Senior Mens 8 6 9 6 8 7 8 8 6 7 6 6/ 85/ 100
Robles Juarez
17= Doug EE131531 A Senior Mens 7/ 8 8 6/ 10 7 5 6/ 8 6/ 6/ 7 84/ 100
Pinnegar
17 Gary Tromans EE127823 A Senior Mens 8 7/ 6 8 9 5 8 7 6 6 6 8 84/ 100
17= Jamie Stringer| EE116756 A Senior Mens 8 6/ 9 7 8 6 7/ 8 7 6 5 7 84/ 100
17= Noe Jimenez |MX20234 A* Senior Mens 8 5/ 9 8 9 7 8 8 7 5 6 4 84/ 100
Aguilar
17 Pelle Persson |SW2253127 A Junior Mens 8 7 6 7 10 7/ 6 8 7 7 6/ 5 84/ 100
17= Philip Farrer |EE130882 A Senior Mens 8 8 10 8 8 6 8 7 7 3 6 5 84/ 100
17= Simon Pearse EE131683 A Senior Mens 8 6 8 8 9 6/ 7 7 8 6 6/ 5 84/ 100
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24= Jack Tromans EE127824

24= Justin Clayton EE64553

24= Martin 1111955
O'Connor

24= Philip Rust EE118348

24= Scott EE130509
Whiteside

29= Colin Burrows EE122607

29= David Molin SW19830827

29= Mans Andre SW39665909

32= Aaron Christie |[EE144995

32= Adam Fearn |EE113772

32= Andreas SW1962713
Johansson

32= Ben Fordham |EE144129

32= Bernard 116275
Maguire

32= Isaac SW3138057
Johansson

32= Jonathan WW2867
Davies

32= Layne EE139968
Chisholm

32= Mark Mcateer NI136VV

41= Dan Frost EE137925

41= Daniel Enoiu |EE139789

41= David EE19727
Rollason

41= Filip Mateju EE133364

45= Alfie Hannah |EE120562

45= Anthony EE92885
Smith

45= Bayram EE131671
Baysal

45= Carl SW301666
Soderberg

45= Chris Morgan |EE61

45= James EE130708
England

45= James Savage EE129618

> > > > P

> > >

A*

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Colt Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

N O 00 wu @ N N 00 0N (N U @ N

NN

AN OO (N [e)3{e)] ()

(e JRN]

NPh NG [08)

N

[e)[e)]

0NN NN N @ O

O

~N

(00 OO

N O

N 00 00|00 () [e<l[e)) O NN (N NN [e3[e))]

[ RN IEee]

[ [
O 00 O|0o| 0 @O

O O

QO A~ 1O [0 <39

[S20R ]

AN W 0

[S20RN]

00| 00 00\ [e23e))]

N

N

N (00 Oy 00

Ul O O

NN OO N N N |0 O |h U [e<]e)]

AN

N

NN

N 00N NN

N (N

DN N O [¢8)

N

W oo (&) N ulhNO O [e)3e)

RN

Ul [S20(e))

(S 009 Rle) Rl RRNRN|

[S20[e)]

Ui OO e8]

N

[ 3R\

N U100 i o RN U1N NN N N [S20[ 200N

[ NE (%!

83/

100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 9 of 53 (05/07/2023 20:21)

Jon Bowker
Phil Archer
Stephen
Abberley
Ceyla Ismet
Dominic
Gardner
Edward
Wilkinson
Natasha
Vadasz

Tom Archer
Tony Curtis
Alec Davies
Anthony
Hoskins
Lennart
Bonstrom
Mark Noble
Andrew Opie
Emil
Truckenbrodt
Keith Hoskin
Martin Nobbs
Oscar Van
Stockenstrom
Rebecca
Adlam
Wesley
Bolleurs

Ben Pritchard
Doug MclLeod
Mats Pantzar
Nick Brace
Stewart
Mackay
David Hill
Peter Hamlin
Roy Clayton
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Tony Leonard

Becky Clifton
Dylan Shahim
Patrick
Sobecke
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Keith Evans
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Carey
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Gary White
Jason Gibson
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2| 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Round 1/ 2| 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 8 8/ 10/ 8 10, 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Ludwig SW1409986 B Junior Mens 8 7 7 8 10 7/ 6 7/ 8 6 7 8 89/ 100
Jansson
2 Matt King EE140715 B Senior Mens 7 8 9 7 9 7 7 6 6 8 7 5 86/ 100
3= Geoffrey EE146323 B VeteranMens | 8 7/ 8 7 10 6 8 6 6 5 6 7 84/ 100
Race
3= Pete Norton EE134370 B VeteranMens | 7 8 7/ 6, 9 6/ 8 6 7/ 8 5 7 84/ 100
5 Rob EE139411 B Senior Mens 5 8 8 7 8 5 8 8 6/ 7 7 6 83/ 100
Middleton
6= Andy EE142260 B Senior Mens 7/ 7/ 8 6 8 6 8 6 8 7 4 7 82/ 100
Watson
6= Michael EE130087 B VeteranMens | 7 7, 7/ 8 10 4 7 6 7/ 6 6 7 82/ 100
Stonehouse
8= Andrejs EE147852 B Senior Mens 7/ 7 9 8 6 6 8 6/ 7 6/ 6/ 5 81/ 100
Hotulovs
8= David Rae |EE96593 B SuperVeteran | 7| 8 7 8 9 8/ 8 5 8 8 3 2 81/ 100
Mens
8= John EE144382 B Senior Mens 7/ 7 6 7 8 6 8 8 7 5 6 6 81/ 100
Badcock
8= Nigel Lacey EE66152 B SuperVeteran | 5| 8 9 5 9 7/ 6/ 8 8 6/ 5 5 81/ 100
Mens
12= Andy Burns |SS6323 B Senior Mens 6/ 6 7 7 9 7 8 5 8 6/ 6/ 5 80/ 100
12= Jacob IM21 B Senior Mens 8 7/ 8 6/ 9 5 8 7 8 6 4 4/ 80/ 100
Keeling
12= John Moore 1111149 B* Senior Mens 8 6/ 8 8 7 6 8 3 6 7 7 6/ 80/ 100
12= Matthew EE136304 B Senior Mens 7|5 7 7 8 6 8 5 7 4 8 8 80/ 100
Libbis
16= Colin EE130317 B Senior Mens 7 6 9 5 7 5 8 7 7 6 5 7/ 79/ 100
Mortimer
16= Goran SW1097441 B VeteranMens | 8 7, 6/ 7 7 6/ 8 6 7/ 7 6 4 79/ 100
Malmkvist
16= James Day |EE148308 B Senior Mens 6/ 4 8 8 10 3| 7 6/ 8 7/ 6/ 6 79/ 100
16= Neil Parsons |[IM31 B Senior Mens 7 8 7 6 9 7 8 4 7 4 6 6/ 79/ 100
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Ray Adams

Daniel
Carter
David
Garrett
James Milne
Maximus
Allen
Stuart
Tolley
George
Wilson
Keith
Grantham
Neil OBrien
Paul
Oppegard
Derek
Cardwell
Noel Ellis
Robert
Bruce
Robert
Parry

Roy Jones

Thomas
Woods
Brian Kerr
Geir
Lyngvaer
Madelene
Pantzar
Rory
O'Connor
Christine
Atkinson
David
Brown

EE18693

EE145958

EE121938

EE141804
EE142793

EE135698

EE118026

EE45557

EE131831
EE140210

§56100

115426
§52354

EE104514

EE31122

1110374

556398
EE138598

SW1114287

1111965

EE118762

EE123517

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Colt Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Ladies
Junior Mens
Senior Ladies

Veteran Mens

100

100

100

100
100

100

100

100

100
100

100

100
100

100

100

100

100
100

100

100

100

100
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Jesper
Lindstrom
John
Harrison
Richard
Pennington
William
Evans
William
Jennings
Brian Booth
Brian
Mooney
Callistus
Cully
Connor
Mckendrick
Dogan
Hassan
Ethel Gibbes

Fern
Lancaster
Kevin Mullis
Nicholas
Wood

Paul Byrne
Stephen
Blanchard
Archie
Tromans
Jim Grant

Johan
Franzen
Martyn
Noke
Samuel
Tyson
Xuhai Duan

SW1104237

EE113154

EE40289

WW2990

EE147861

US651245
1111424

EE104768

S56855

EE130903

US657308

EE142682

EE143525
EE138114

1110380
EE145106

EE146546

EE90057

SW2075368

EE146296

EE136502

EE147935

B*

B

B

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Ladies

Colt Ladies

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Junior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

10

N O

10

100

100

100

100

100

100
100

100

100

100

100

100

100
100

100
100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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77

78
79

79

81

81

83
84

85

David
Pointer
Liam
Armstrong
Kieran
Payne

Lya Auvret
Timothy
Manhire
Matthew
Etherington
Bleddyn
Thomas
Craig Colton
Jonathan
Carter
Amanda
Von
Eisenhart
Anna
Jarnald
David Johns
Terry Harris

Sian
Hoskins
Paul Lynch
Gary
Griffiths
Stephen
Williams
Daniel
Parker
Jonathan
Feltham
Colin Noble
Paul
Romaine
Tina
Henshaw

EE30268

1111226

1111994

EE147831
EE92886

EE144103

WW3025

EE128000
EE20511

SW949810

SW1210654

EE72013
EE66730

EE126098

EE138212
EE90518

EE130621

EE145434

EE20562

S56695
EE1001

EE138867

B*

B*

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Colt Ladies
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Ladies

Veteran
Ladies
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran
Ladies

10

N |

w h

ul|o

[y

100

100

100

100
100

100

100

100
100

100

100

100
100

100

100
100

100

100

100

100
100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

86 Nick Burns |EE137523 B Senior Mens 3 2 7 5 6 8 3 1 8 2 4 6/ 55/ 100
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T/0 [IName

CPSA
Lawrence 119176
McArdle
Annika SW2135059
Johansson
Maurice EE137919
McWilliam
Anthony 1111438
Darby
Christopher |[EE145944
Sparrow
Alan Speir |US625184
Mark Tierney 1111794
Richard EE145875
Archer
Paul Newell |[EE49964
Richard Nutt [EE139391
Anders SW1553618
Lindstrom
Leo Keogh |EE142420
Pamela 1111186
Gumley
Randy EE96684
Travalia
Phil Sabin EE102451
Matthew EE141074
Shayle
Pete Watson |[EE143688

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
c* SuperVeteran
Mens
C Senior Ladies
C Veteran Mens
Cx* Senior
C* Senior Mens
C* SuperVeteran
Mens
C* Senior Mens
C Senior Mens
C Veteran Mens
c* SuperVeteran
Mens
C* Veteran Mens
C Senior Mens
C* Senior Mens
C* SuperVeteran
Mens
C SuperVeteran
Mens
C Senior Mens
C SuperVeteran

Mens

10

N

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
100

100
100

100

100
100

100

100

100

100
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Bianca
Norris
Michael
Rollason
Thomas
Johns
Gaye Shale
Henrik
Alstad
Andrew
Britton
David Hart
Dermot
Fallon
Jamie
Goddard
John
Torresan

Jamie Collins

Joe Goslin
Stephen
Williams
Jedson
Herman
Peter
Akesson
Michael
Oldfield
Finley
Cloarec

James Marks

Joseph
Butler
Gordon
Poole
Michael
Carden
David
Bontoft

EE147942

EE14001

EE143724

AU100000827

EE128777

SS5560

EE81655
EE145392

EE142399
EE147859
EE146977
1110667
EE125282
EE146401
SW2964142
EE144943
EE130216

EE144985
1110424

EE60302

EE95195

EE25273

C*

C*

Junior Ladies
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Junior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Colt Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

100

100

100

100
100

100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100

100

100
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39

41

42

43

43

43

46

47
48

49

Heather EE38856
Pointer
Keith Walker EE98598

David EE137170
Roseman

Nicholla EE133028
Scott

Russell EE145815
Levan

Stephen EE147118
Gardner

Sam EE137743
Hawksworth

Tracy Race |EE146324
Dean EE147371
Andrews

Paul Mitchell |[EE139441

C*

C*

SuperVeteran
Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran
Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Ladies
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

N O

w b

55/
54/
52/
51/
51/
51/

47 /

33/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
100

100
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Colt
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Aaron EE144995 A Colt
Christie Mens
2 Maximus |EE142793 B Colt
Allen Mens
3 Fern EE142682 B Colt
Lancaster Ladies
4 Lya EE147831 B* Colt
Auvret Ladies
5 Jedson EE146401 C Colt

Herman Mens

N[N

o b

NN

00 0

0 © O

1

10| 11 12
10| 11/ 12

8

7

7

8

6

7

8

7

7

Total

81/
78/
73/
70/

63/

100

100

100

100

100
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Junior
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Troy Thornell |[EE143719 A Junior
Mens
2 Ludwig SW1409986 B Junior
Jansson Mens
3 Harry Dickens|EE137206 | AA Junior
Mens
4 Angus SS6628 A Junior
Turnbull Mens
5 Kayla Kane |US648112 |AAA Junior
Ladies
6 Pelle Persson SW2253127 |A Junior
Mens
7 Xavier Russell EE141526 |AA* |Junior
Mens
8 Alasdair SS6639 AA Junior
Turnbull Mens
9= Andreas SW1962713 A Junior
Johansson Mens
9= Isaac SW3138057 A Junior
Johansson Mens
11 Anderson SA6033 AA Junior
White Mens
12 Emil SA5678 A Junior
Truckenbrodt Mens
13 Rory 1111965 B* Junior
O'Connor Mens
14 Dylan Shahim |SA5666 A Junior
Mens
15 Archie EE146546 B Junior
Tromans Mens
16 Bianca Norris [EE147942 Cx* Junior

Ladies

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

[e<3{e)[e)]

NN

Co |00 00

1

9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11 12

8

8

8

8

7

6

8

8

7

8

8

8

Total

96 /
89/
88/
86/
85/
84/
83/
82/
81/
81/
80/
76 /
75/
73/
72/

68/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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17

18

Jamie EE142399
Goddard

Finley Cloarec EE130216

C

C

Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens

3 6 8 5 8 3 6/ 5 7 4 6 4 65/ 100

6 6/ 6 7

3 4 8 1 6 6 4 4/ 61/ 100
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Ladies

# T/0 Name

1 Desirae
Edmunds

2 Jennie
Cartwright

3 Kayla Kane

4= Ceyla
Ismet

4= Natasha
Vadasz

6= Annika
Johansson

6= Rebecca
Adlam

8 Madelene
Pantzar

9 Christine
Atkinson

10 Becky
Clifton

10 Ethel
Gibbes

10 Fern
Lancaster

13 Lya Auvret

14 Brenda
Robinson

15 Bianca
Norris

16 Amanda
Von

Eisenhart

CPSA
US542785

EE121940

uS648112
EE128249

EE105601

SW2135059

WW2651

SW1114287

EE118762

EE127058

US657308

EE142682

EE147831
SA6323

EE147942

SW949810

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets

Class |Cat
AAA* Senior Ladies

A

AAA

Senior Ladies

Junior Ladies
Senior Ladies

Veteran
Ladies

Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
SuperVeteran
Ladies

Colt Ladies

Colt Ladies
Senior Ladies

Junior Ladies

Senior Ladies

[c<2{e){)]

NN

Co |00 00

Total
7 91/

7 87/

6 78/
6 76/
4/ 76/
3 75/
3 74/
3 73/
3 73/
3 73/

5 70/
6 69/

6 68/

7 67/

100

100

100
100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
100

100

100
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20

21

22

23

24

25

Anna SW1210654 B

Jarnald

Gaye Shale AU100000827 |C*
Tracey EE29130 A

Riddington

Sian EE126098 B

Hoskins

Laurie US527174 AA
Daniel

Tina EE138867 B

Henshaw

Heather EE38856 C

Pointer

Nicholla EE133028 C
Scott
Tracy Race EE146324 Cc

Veteran
Ladies
Senior Ladies
Ladies

Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
SuperVeteran
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Senior Ladies

Ul O

w o

v B

67/

67/
67/

66 /
60 /
57/
55/
51/

43/

100

100
100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 24 of 53 (05/07/2023 20:21)
/
)

A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Mens
Layout 1
Standl 1 2 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 8 8 10 8 10 8 8 8 8 8 8/ 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Christophe EE144367 AAA* |Senior Mens 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8/ 98/ 100
Auvret
2 Nicolas Berry |US645619 AAA |Senior Mens 8 8 10 8 9 7 8 8 8 8 7 8 97/ 100
3= Graham EE1952 AAA |SuperVeteran | 8 8 9 8 9 8 8 7 8 7 8 8 96/ 100
Stirzaker Mens
3= Michael EE126348 AAA Senior Mens 7| 7,10 8 10 7/ 8 8| 8 8 7 8 96/ 100
Hibbert
3= Sam Green EE105770 AAA |Senior Mens 8 7/ 10 7 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 6/ 96/ 100
3= Troy Thornell |[EE143719 A Junior Mens 7| 7,10, 8 10 7/ 8 8| 8 7/ 8 8 96/ 100
7= Charles EE133222 AAA* Senior Mens 8 8 9 8 10 8 7 8 8 7 7/ 7/ 95/ 100
Bardou
7= Derrick Mein |US523586 AAA [Senior Mens 8 6 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 95/ 100
7= Karl Hagan EE93896 AAA Senior Mens 8 6 10 8 10 8 8 8 7 8 6/ 8 95/ 100
7= Liam 1111365 AAA* |Senior Mens 8 7 9 8 9 8 8 8 7 8 7 8 95/ 100
McDonnell
7= Steve EE27981 AAA VeteranMens | 8 8 10 8 9 8 8 8 7 7 8 6/ 95/ 100
Whitelock
12= Jamie EE43085 AAA Senior Mens 8 6 8 8 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 94/ 100
Brightman
12= Marc Watson |SS6064 AA Senior Mens 8 8 9 7 10 8 8 7 7 7 7/ 8/ 94/ 100
14= Andy Moon EE38554 AAA VeteranMens | 8 8 8 6/10 7 8 8 8 7 7/ 8 93/ 100
14= Darren EE132642 AA Senior Mens 8 6 9 810 7 8 8 7 8 7 7 93/ 100
Stanford
14= Laurent Fava |EE138552 AAA Senior Mens 8 8 9 8 10 8 8 6 8 6 7/ 7/ 93/ 100
14= Lee Knight EE128948 AAA |Senior Mens 8 8 9 810 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 93/ 100
14= Michael US549402 AAA |Senior Mens 8 8 8 8 9 8 8 8 8 7 8 5 93/ 100
Dianda
14= Owen Jones |WW832 AAA | Senior Mens 8 8 10 7, 9 7 8 7 8 6 8 7/ 93/ 100
14= Richard Berg |SW912591 AA Senior Mens 8 8 8 710 7 8 7 8 7 7/ 8 93/ 100
21= Armando MX535393 AAA* |Senior Mens 8 7 7 7 10 7 8 8 8 7 7 8 92/ 100

Perez
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Chris
Childerhouse
Jim Forsberg
Robert
Smullen
Russell
Freeman
Glenn Goslin
Louis
Mondesir

Luke Mortimer

Alejandro
Bravo

Henry Arnold
James Pile
John Younger
Kelly Childs
Robert Allen
Tim Shayle
William
Baughan
Adam Shale

Andrew Gorry

Callum Jarvis
Gerard
Donnelly

Ian O'Sullivan

John Carlyle

Scott Barnett
Kevin
Howland
Ludwig
Jansson
Matthew
Martin

Philip Bailey
Angel Zanella
Montoya
Derren Burn

EE96439

SW464012
11976

EE144041

1110668
EE113633

EE141168
US529586

EE72679

EE108590
EE134193
EE107104
EE120278
EE129456
EE128828

AU100005564

EE137171
EE140943
1111364

11300
EE122888

EE87191
EE36413

SW1409986

EE126839

EE107869
MX11596

EE134506

AAA

AA
AAA*

AA

AA
AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA

AAA
AA*

AA
AA

AA*

AAA
AAA

AA

AAA
A*

AA

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

N (N

00 00 00|00 N |00 00 00|00 O OO

()R]0

[eel[e)]

(0]

DN OO N N @ |

0N O

@ N

N o

O |00 WV 0o OO

N O N oo

Q0 |Co

NN

Q0 |OY 00 00 00 |00

Q0 (00 00N

U100

10

10
10

10

N

N N[00 | Q0N OON O

@

(o8]

@ |

N 00 00|00 |Co |00 0o

N 00|\

o0 |Co

N oo

Q)N 00 N |00 oo

0 IN NN

[oc]e))

Q0 |0

00 |00 00\ 00 00| o

0NN

(o<

N

o OO0 -~ 00|00 [e AR\

N O 0N

NN

N

N

QO U1 N 00 N0

N 00N

[Sa01e)

NN

(SRR N AR Nee] N 0000|000 |00 A

@

92/

92/
92/
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91/
90 /

90/
90 /
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90/
90 /
90/
90/

89/
89/

89/
89/

89/
89/

89/
88/

88/

100

100
100

100

100
100

100
100

100
100
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100
100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100

100

100

100
100

100
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Harry Dickens
Iwan Evans
John Jones
Lewis
Greenhowe
Mark Goddard
Martin
Andersson
Roger Jarnald
John Newman
Michael Nairn
Miguel Angel
Soto Hoppe
Patrick
Hartnett

Paul Gillett
Angus
Turnbull
Daniel Kidner
Darren Elliott
David Mennie
Henry Collins
Henry Mitchell
Jack Lilwall
Marcus
Walker

Mark Delf
Matt King
Stefan
Samuelsson
Argun Ismet
Bill Ethridge

Daniel Rees
Guy Robinson
Ian Jago
Jonathan
Robles Juarez
Michael
Pennington

EE137206
Ww2831
WW156
S§54955

EE52842
SW1646246

EE103026
S55142
MX22377

111264

EE32159
556628

554738
EE112700
EE113616
EE120798
EE117811
EE129427
EE40633

EE132851
EE140715
SW888599

EE116300
US540654

Ww3018
EE133084
EE95773
MX28858

EE70885

AA
AA
AAA
AA

AAA
AA

AAA*
AA

AA*

AA*

AAA

AA
AA
AAA
AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

A*

AA

Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Junior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

73= Rob Reynolds EE35542 AA Senior Mens 7/ 6 9 8 8 7/ 5 7/ 6 6/ 8 8 85/ 100

73= Timothy EE118469 AA Senior Mens 8 8 9 610 5 8 5 7 7 6/ 6/ 85/ 100
Hatton

82= Doug EE131531 A Senior Mens 7 8 8 610 7/ 5 6 8 6 6 7 84/ 100
Pinnegar

82= Gary Tromans [EE127823 A Senior Mens 8 7 6 8 9 5 8 7 6 6 6 8 84/ 100

82= Geoffrey Race EE146323 B VeteranMens | 8 7/ 8/ 7 10 6 8 6 6/ 5 6 7 84/ 100

82= Jamie Stringer| EE116756 A Senior Mens 8 6 9 7 8 6 7 8 7 6 5 7 84/ 100

82= John Calandro |US545343 AAA Senior Mens 8 6 6 7 9 8 8 7 6 8 6/ 5 84/ 100
v

82= Kjetil Bogstad EE142003 AA Senior Mens 6/ 6/ 8 9 6 8 7 6/ 7 6 7 84/ 100

82= Martin EE128040 AA Senior Mens 7 6 7 10 5 8 8 4 6 7 84/ 100
Butcher

82= Matthew EE99919 AA VeteranMens | 8 8 8/ 7 10 5 6/ 5 5 7 8 7 84/ 100
Sheppard

82= Noe Jimenez |MX20234 A* Senior Mens 8 5 9 8 9 7 8 8 7 5 6 4 84/ 100
Aguilar

82= Pelle Persson |SW2253127 A Junior Mens 8 7 6 710 7 6 8 7 7 6 5 84/ 100

82= Pete Norton |EE134370 B VeteranMens | 7 8 7/ 6 9 6 8 6 7 8 5 7 84/ 100

82= Philip Farrer |EE130882 A Senior Mens 8 8 10 8 8 6 8 7 7 3 6/ 5 84/ 100

82= Simon Pearse EE131683 A Senior Mens 8 6 8 8 9 6 7 7 8 6 6 5 84/ 100

95= Cian 1111051 AA* | Senior Mens 8 8 7 7 9 4 5 7 8 7 5 8 83/ 100
McLoughlin

95= Jack Tromans EE127824 A Senior Mens 9 7 8 7 6 7 7 6 6 7 83/ 100

95= Justin Clayton EE64553 A Senior Mens 8 6 8 8 9 6 8 8 7 4 5 6/ 83/ 100

95= Martin 1111955 A* Senior Mens 8 4 9 7 8 8 7 7 5 5 83/ 100
O'Connor

95= Philip Rust EE118348 A Senior Mens 7/ 6/ 9 610 5 6 6 7 8 7 6 83/ 100

95= Rob Middleton EE139411 B Senior Mens 5/ 8 8 7 8 5 8 8 6 7 7 6 83/ 100

95= Scott EE130509 A Senior Mens 8 6 8 6 8 8 6 8 7 6 5 7 83/ 100
Whiteside

95= Xavier Russell [EE141526 AA* |Junior Mens 8 8 9 810 7 6 7 4 5 7 4 83/ 100

103= Alasdair SS6639 AA Junior Mens 8 7 5 710 5 6 7 8 8 6/ 5 82/ 100
Turnbull

103= Andrew EE73876 AA VeteranMens | 7 51 9/ 8 9 8 5 7 6/ 6 7 5 82/ 100
Clifton

103= Andy Watson |EE142260 B Senior Mens 7/ 7 8 6 8 6/ 8 6/ 8 7 4 7 82/ 100

103= Colin Burrows EE122607 A VeteranMens | 5 7 7| 7 8 6 8 5 7/ 8 7 7 82/ 100

103= David Molin SW19830827 A* Senior Mens 7/ 8 7, 7 8 6/ 7 6/ 8 6/ 7 5 82/ 100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
Layout 1
Standl 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round| 1| 2| 3 4 5 6 7 8/ 9/10 11 12
Targets| 8 8 10/ 8 10, 8 8 8 8 8 8/ 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Christophe EE144367 AAA* |Senior 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 8 98/ 100
Auvret Mens
2 Nicolas Berry |US645619 AAA |Senior 8 10 9 8 8 8 7 8 97/ 100
Mens
3= Michael EE126348 AAA Senior 7| 10 10 8 8 8 7 8 96/ 100
Hibbert Mens
3= Sam Green EE105770 AAA Senior 7| 10 10 8 8 8 8 6 96/ 100
Mens
5= Charles EE133222 AAA* |Senior 8 9 10 7 8 7 7 7 95/ 100
Bardou Mens
5= Derrick Mein |US523586 AAA Senior 6 8 10 8 8 7/ 8 8 95/ 100
Mens
5= Karl Hagan EE93896 AAA Senior 6 10 10 8 7 8 6 8 95/ 100
Mens
5= Liam 1111365 AAA* Senior 7/ 9 9 8 7 8 7 8 95/ 100
McDonnell Mens
9= Jamie EE43085 AAA |Senior 6 8 9 8 8 8 8 7 94/ 100
Brightman Mens
9= Marc Watson |SS6064 AA Senior 8 9 10 8 7 7/ 7 8 94/ 100
Mens
11= Darren EE132642 AA Senior 6/ 9 10 8 7 8 7 7 93/ 100
Stanford Mens
11= Laurent Fava |EE138552 AAA Senior 8 9 10 8 8 6/ 7 7 93/ 100
Mens
11= Lee Knight EE128948 AAA |Senior 8 9 10 7 8 7/ 7 7 93/ 100
Mens
11= Michael US549402 AAA |Senior 8 8 9 8 8 7/ 8 5 93/ 100
Dianda Mens
11= Owen Jones 'WW832 AAA |Senior 8 10 9 8 8 6/ 8 7 93/ 100
Mens
11= Richard Berg |SW912591 AA Senior 8 8 10 8 8 7/ 7 8 93/ 100

Mens
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17=

17=

17=

22=

22=

22=

22=

26=

26=

26=

26=

26=

26=

26=

26=

34=

34=

34=

Armando
Perez

Chris
Childerhouse
Jim Forsberg

Robert
Smullen
Russell
Freeman
Desirae
Edmunds
Glenn Goslin

Louis
Mondesir
Luke Mortimer
Alejandro
Bravo
Christopher
Maguire
Henry Arnold
James Pile
Kelly Childs
Robert Allen
Tim Shayle
William
Baughan
Adam Shale

Andrew Gorry

Callum Jarvis

MX535393

EE96439

SW464012

11976

EE144041

US542785

1110668

EE113633

EE141168

US529586

1111742

EE72679

EE108590

EE107104

EE120278

EE129456

EE128828

AU100005564

EE137171

EE140943

AAA* |Senior
Mens
AAA |Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AAA* Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
AAA* |Senior
Ladies
A Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AAA |Senior
Mens
AA Senior
AAA |Senior
Mens
AAA |Senior
Mens
AAA |Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
AAA |Senior
Mens
AA* |Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
AA Senior

Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

92/
92/
92/
92/
92/
91/
91/
91/
91/
90/
90/
90/
90 /
90/
90/
90/
90/
89/
89/

89/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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34= Gerard 1111364 AA Senior 8 8 7 8 8 7 7 8 8 7 8 5 89/ 100
Donnelly Mens

34= Ian O'Sullivan 11300 AA* |Senior 8 7 8 8 9 6 8 6 7 7 8 7 89/ 100
Mens

34= Scott Barnett [EE87191 AAA |Senior 6 7 9 8 8 8 7 6/ 8 7 7 8 89/ 100
Mens

34= Matthew EE126839 AA Senior 8 8 5 8 10 5 8 8 8 6 8 7 89/ 100
Martin Mens

34= Philip Bailey |EE107869 AAA |Senior 5/ 8 8 8 9 7 7 8 6 8 8 7 89/ 100
Mens

42= Angel Zanella MX11596 A* Senior 7 6/ 8 7,10 8 8 7 8 7 8 4 88/ 100
Montoya Mens

42= Derren Burn |EE134506 AA Senior 7/ 7/ 9/ 810 4 6 7 8 8 7 7 88/ 100
Mens

42= Iwan Evans Ww2831 AA Senior 8 7 9 6 9 5 7 8 7 7 7 8 88/ 100
Mens

42= Lewis SS4955 AA Senior 7/ 7/ 8 6 10 8 8 5 8 6/ 7 8 88/ 100
Greenhowe Mens

42= Mark Goddard EE52842 AAA |Senior 6 6 9 610 6 7 8 7 8 8 7 88/ 100
Mens

42= Martin SW1646246 |AA Senior 7/ 6/ 8 8 9 6 8 7 8 7/ 8 6 88/ 100
Andersson Mens

48= Jennie EE121940 A Senior 8 7 9 6 7 6 8 8 8 7 6 7 87/ 100
Cartwright Ladies

48= John Newman |[EE103026 AA Senior 8 7 9 510 7 8 8 8 4 6 7 87/ 100
Mens

48= Michael Nairn |SS5142 A Senior 7/ 6 8 8 9 7/ 8 7/ 7 6/ 6 8 87/ 100
Mens

48= Miguel Angel |MX22377 AA* |Senior 8 8 7 8 7 7 8 8 8 8 5 5 87/ 100
Soto Hoppe Mens

48= Patrick 111264 AA* |Senior 8 6 10 8 8 7 8 6/ 6/ 5 7 8 87/ 100
Hartnett Mens

53= Daniel Kidner |SS4738 A Senior 7/ 8 7/ 5 9 6/ 7 8 8 8 5 8 86/ 100
Mens

53= David Mennie |[EE113616 AA Senior 7/ 8 7 5 8 7/ 8 6/ 8 8 7 7 86/ 100
Mens

53= Henry Collins |[EE120798 AAA |Senior 8 7 8 8 8 7 5 7,7 7 8 6 86/ 100
Mens

53= Henry Mitchell EE117811 AAA |Senior 8 7 6 8 10 7 8 8 8 4 6 6 86/ 100

Mens
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—
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53= Jack Lilwall EE129427 A Senior 8 7 8 7 9 7 8 6 8 4 8 6 86/ 100
Mens

53= Mark Delf EE132851 AA Senior 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 7 8 4 7/ 6 86/ 100
Mens

53= Matt King EE140715 B Senior 7/ 8 9 7 9 7/ 7 6/ 6 8 7 5 86/ 100
Mens

53= Stefan SW888599 A Senior 8 5 9 8 9 5 8 6 8 7 7/ 6 86/ 100
Samuelsson Mens

61= Argun Ismet |EE116300 AAA |Senior 4 7/ 9 6 7/, 7 8 7 8 7 8 7/ 85/ 100
Mens

61= Daniel Rees |WW3018 A Senior 7| 7 9 8 8 5 7 7/ 8 7/ 6 6 85/ 100
Mens

61= Ian Jago EE95773 A Senior 8 7 6 8 8 7 8 7 6 7 6/ 7 85/ 100
Mens

61= Jonathan MX28858 A* Senior 8 6 9 6 8 7 8 8 6 7 6/ 6 85/ 100
Robles Juarez Mens

61= Michael EE70885 AA Senior 6 7 10 6 7 7 8 6 7 8 7/ 6 85/ 100
Pennington Mens

61= Rob Reynolds EE35542 AA Senior 7/ 6 9 8 8 7/ 5 7/ 6 6/ 8 8 85/ 100
Mens

61= Timothy EE118469 AA Senior 8 8 9 6/ 10 5 8 5 7 7 6/ 6 85/ 100
Hatton Mens

68= Doug EE131531 A Senior 7/ 8 8 6 10 7/ 5 6/ 8 6/ 6 7 84/ 100
Pinnegar Mens

68= Gary Tromans |[EE127823 A Senior 8 7 6 8 9 5 8 7 6 6 6 8 84/ 100
Mens

68= Jamie Stringer|EE116756 A Senior 8 6 9 7 8 6 7 8 7 6 5 7 84/ 100
Mens

68= John Calandro |US545343 AAA Senior 8 6 6 7 9 8 8 7 6 8 6/ 5 84/ 100
v Mens

68= Kjetil Bogstad EE142003 AA Senior 8 6 6 8 9 6 8 7 6 7 6/ 7 84/ 100
Mens

68= Martin EE128040 AA Senior 7| 6, 8 7 10 5/ 8 8| 8 4/ 6 7 84/ 100
Butcher Mens

68= Noe Jimenez |MX20234 A* Senior 8 5 9 8 9 7 8 8 7 5 6/ 4 84/ 100
Aguilar Mens

68= Philip Farrer |EE130882 A Senior 8 8 10 8 8 6 8 7 7 3 6/ 5 84/ 100
Mens

68= Simon Pearse EE131683 A Senior 8 6 8 8 9 6 7 7 8 6 6/ 5 84/ 100

Mens
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77=

77=

77=

77=

84=

84=

84=

84=

88=

88=

88=

88=

88=

88=

94=

94=

94=

Cian
McLoughlin
Jack Tromans
Justin Clayton
Martin
O'Connor
Philip Rust
Rob Middleton
Scott
Whiteside
Andy Watson
David Molin
Glenn Halls
Oliver Durovic
Adam Fearn
Andrejs
Hotulovs

Ben Fordham
John Badcock
Lee Johns
Mark Mcateer
Andy Burns

Dan Frost

Daniel Enoiu

1111051

EE127824

EE64553

1111955

EE118348

EE139411

EE130509

EE142260

SW19830827

EE131300

EE132927

EE113772

EE147852

EE144129

EE144382

EE92845

NI136VV

S§56323

EE137925

EE139789

AA*

AA

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

83/
83/
83/
83/
83/
83/
83/
82/
82/
82/
82/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
80/
80/

80/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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94=

94=

94=

94=

94=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

115=

115=

Filip Mateju
Jacob Keeling
John Moore
Mark Webster
Matthew
Libbis

Alfie Hannah
Bayram
Baysal

Carl
Soderberg
Chris Morgan
Colin
Mortimer
James Day
James
England
James Savage
Jon Bowker
Neil Parsons
Paul Colsell
Phil Archer
Stephen
Abberley

Brian Hartland

Ceyla Ismet

EE133364

IM21

1111149

EE126536

EE136304

EE120562

EE131671

SW301666

EE61

EE130317

EE148308

EE130708

EE129618

EE139681

IM31

EE141498

EE134375

Ww2439

EE138303

EE128249

A*

B*

AA

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies

10

10

80/
80/
80/
80/
80 /
79/
79/
79/
79/
79/
79/
79/
79/
79/
79/
79/
79/
79/
78 /

78 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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115=

115=

115=

120=

120=

122=

122=

122=

122=

122=

122=

122=

129=

129=

129=

132=

132=

132=

132=

132=

Daniel Carter
Stuart Tolley
Tom Archer
Alec Davies
Neil OBrien
Andrew Opie

Annika
Johansson
Keith Hoskin

Noel Ellis

Oscar Van
Stockenstrom
Rebecca
Adlam

Wesley
Bolleurs

Ben Pritchard

Madelene
Pantzar
Stewart
Mackay
Anthony
Darby
Christine
Atkinson
Christopher
Sparrow
David Hill

Jesper
Lindstrom

EE145958

EE135698

EE142086

EE136032

EE131831

EE137804

SW2135059

EE122170

115426

SW198443

WW2651

SA6058

WW2975

SW1114287

SS5312

1111438

EE118762

EE145944

EE138155

SW1104237

B*

C*

Cx*

B*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior

Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

78 /
78 /
78 /
77/
77/
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
75/
75/
75/
74/
74/
74/
74/

74/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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132=

132=

132=

132=

132=

132=

143=

143=

143=

143=

143=

143=

143=

143=

143=

143=

153=

153=

153=

153=

John Kane UsS616811
Kevin Fallon |EE129518
Peter Hamlin |EE138613
Richard EE40289
Pennington

William Evans WW2990
William EE147861
Jennings

Becky Clifton |[EE127058
Brian Mooney (1111424
Connor SS6855
Mckendrick

Dogan Hassan EE130903
Kevin Mullis |EE143525

Mark Tierney 1111794

Patrick US675729
Sobecke

Paul Byrne 1110380
Richard EE145875
Archer

Robert EE128554
Honour

Adam Nash EE140757
James NI165PP
Scullion

Johan Franzen |SW2075368

Keith Evans |EE107631

AAA

AAA

C*

B*

AA

AA

B

A

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

74/
74/
74/
74/
74/
74/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
72/
72/
72/

72/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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153=

153=

153=

153=

161=

161=

161=

161=

165

166=

166=

166=

166=

170=

170=

172=

172=

174=

174=

176

Mark Varcoe
Martyn Noke
Samuel Tyson
Xuhai Duan
Leo Keogh

Liam
Armstrong
Nicholas
Carey
Pamela
Gumley
Kieran Payne

Brenda
Robinson
Felix
Lindstrom
Matthew
Etherington
Matthew
Shayle
Bleddyn
Thomas
Thomas Johns

Amanda Von
Eisenhart
Gaye Shale
Jamie Collins

Max Cloarec

Peter Akesson

EE143544

EE146296

EE136502

EE147935

EE142420

1111226

EE144052

1111186

1111994

SA6323

SW640282

EE144103

EE141074

WW3025

EE143724

SW949810

AU100000827

EE146977

EE86483

SW2964142

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

72/
72/
72/
72/
71/
71/
71/
71/
70 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
68 /
68 /
67 /
67 /
64 /
64 /

63/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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177

178

179=

179=

179=

182

183

184

185

186

187

Michael EE144943
Oldfield

Mark Smith EE140626
Daniel Parker [EE145434
James Marks |EE144985
Joseph Butler 1110424

Colin Noble SS6695

Nick Burns EE137523
David EE137170
Roseman

Sam EE137743
Hawksworth

Tracy Race EE146324

Dean Andrews|EE147371

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

62/
61/
60 /
60 /
60 /
59/
55/
52/
47 /
43/

39/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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SuperVeteran
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Graham  |[EE1952 AAA |SuperVeteran
Stirzaker Mens
2 John EE122888 A SuperVeteran
Carlyle Mens
3 Marcus EE40633 |AAA |SuperVeteran
Walker Mens
4 Bill US540654 AAA |SuperVeteran
Ethridge Mens
5 George US526853 |AAA |SuperVeteran
Gibbes Mens
6= David Rae |[EE96593 B SuperVeteran
Mens
6= Nigel EE66152 B SuperVeteran
Lacey Mens
8= Lawrence 119176 C* SuperVeteran
McArdle Mens
8= Ray EE18693 B SuperVeteran
Adams Mens
10= George EE118026 B SuperVeteran
Wilson Mens
10= Keith EE45557 B SuperVeteran
Grantham Mens
10= Paul EE140210 B SuperVeteran
Oppegard Mens
13= Phil US539689 AAA |SuperVeteran
Gamble Mens
13= Robert SS2354 B SuperVeteran
Bruce Mens
13= Robert EE104514 B SuperVeteran
Parry Mens
13= Roy Jones EE31122 B SuperVeteran

Mens

10

10

10

N

11/ 12
11 12
8 8

Total
8 8/ 96/
5/ 8 89/
8 8/ 86/
7/ 7/ 85/
6 4/ 82/
3] 2/ 81/
5 5/ 81/
7 2| 79/
6/ 5 79/
7\ 5 77/
70 4 77/
8 8| 77/
5 7/ 76/
8 7 76/
5 5 76/

5 3 76/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>
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17=

17=

20=

22=

24=

24=

26

27=

27=

27=

30

31=

33

34

35

36

John
Harrison
Roy
Clayton
Tony
Leonard
Alan Speir

Ethel
Gibbes
Jim Grant

Richard
Nutt
David
Pointer
Randy
Travalia
Phil Sabin

John
Perrin
Pete
Watson
Rolf
Nilsson
Jonathan
Carter
Henrik
Alstad
Terry
Harris
Joseph
Opitz
John
Torresan
Stephen
Williams
Jonathan
Feltham

EE113154 B
EE22272 |A
EE88361 A

uUs625184 C*

uUS657308 B

EE90057 B

EE139391 C*

EE30268 B
EE96684 |C*
EE102451 C
EE114152 A
EE143688 C
SW7462 A
EE20511 B

EE128777 |C*

EE66730 B

US535529 AAA

EE147859 C

EE125282 C

EE20562 B

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

10

10

74 /
74 /
74 /
73/
73/
72/
72/
71/
71/
70/
69 /
69 /
69 /
68 /
67/
67/
66 /
65 /
64 /

60/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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37

38

39

40

41

Gordon EE60302
Poole

Heather |EE38856
Pointer

Keith EE98598
Walker

Russell EE145815
Levan

Paul EE139441
Mitchell

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

59/
55/
54/
51/

33/

100

100

100

100

100

>

/
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Veteran

# T/0 [Name CPSA Class

1 Steve EE27981 AAA
Whitelock

2 Andy Moon |EE38554 AAA

3 John EE134193 AAA
Younger

4 Kevin EE36413 AAA
Howland

5= John Jones |WW156 AAA

5= Roger AAA*
Jarnald

7 Paul Gillett |[EE32159 AAA

8 Darren EE112700 AA
Elliott

9 Guy EE133084 AA
Robinson

10= Geoffrey EE146323 B
Race

10= Matthew EE99919 AA
Sheppard

10= Pete Norton EE134370 B

13= Andrew EE73876 AA
Clifton

13= Colin EE122607 A
Burrows

13= Mans Andre SW39665909 A*

13= Michael EE130087 B

Stonehouse

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets

Cat
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

NN

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

[ceBe)}[e)}

N

1

9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11 12

8

7

8

8

7

7

8

8

7

8

6

8

Total

95 /
93/
90 /
89 /
88 /
88 /
87/
86 /
85 /
84 /
84 /
84 /
82/
82/
82/

82/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>
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_
25
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
17= Bernard 116275 A* Veteran | 8 8 9 8 9 5 8 6 7 4 5 4/ 81/ 100
Maguire Mens
17= Jonathan WW2867 A Veteran| 8 8 6/ 6 9 5 6/ 6 8 7 7 5 81/ 100
Davies Mens
17= Layne EE139968 A Veteran | 5 8 7/ 6 7 8 7/ 7 8 6 8 4/ 81/ 100
Chisholm Mens
17= Richard UsS641891 AA Veteran | 8 7 9/ 5 8 6 7/ 7 7 6 6 5 81/ 100
Clark Mens
21= David EE19727 A Veteran | 7/ 7 8 7 8/ 6/ 7/ 7/ 8 3 5 7 80/ 100
Rollason Mens
21= Steve US538983 AAA Veteran | 8 6| 8 7,10/ 7 7/ 6 6/ 6 6 3| 80/ 100
Dickinson Mens
23= Anthony EE92885 A Veteran | 8 6 9 6 10 6 5 6 7 4 6 6/ 79/ 100
Smith Mens
23= Goran SW1097441 B Veteran | 8 7 6/ 7 7 6 8 6 7 7 6 4/ 79/ 100
Malmkvist Mens
25= Bob Mata US553999 AAA Veteran 8 6 7 8 7 6/ 6/ 8 5 4 7 6 78/ 100
Mens
25= David EE121938 B Veteran | 7 6 8 7 8| 4 8 7/ 7 5 7 4 78/ 100
Garrett Mens
25= Dominic EE135120 A Veteran | 8 6 5 8 9 4 6/ 8 5 6 7 6/ 78/ 100
Gardner Mens
25= Edward EE60680 A Veteran | 6/ 7 8 8 8 6 8 7 6 3 6 5 78/ 100
Wilkinson Mens
25= James Milne |[EE141804 B Veteran | 6/ 7 10/ 7 10 3 7| 6 4 7 6 5 78/ 100
Mens
25= Kirk US519734 AA Veteran | 7/ 5 6/ 6 8 5 8 6 8 7 8 4/ 78/ 100
Sheeley Mens
25= Natasha EE105601 A Veteran | 7 5 8 7 5 8 7/ 5 7 7 6 6/ 78/ 100
Vadasz Ladies
25= Tony Curtis EE135357 A Veteran | 6/ 6 6 8 8 7 8 7 7 5 3 7/ 78/ 100
Mens
33= Anthony EE89013 A Veteran | 7 8 8 6 9 6 5 7 7 6 5 3 77/ 100
Hoskins Mens
33= Joseph UsS517819 AA Veteran | 6 6 8 5 10 3| 7| 6/ 6 8 6 6 77/ 100
WiIlliams Mens
33= Lennart SW125611 A* Veteran | 7| 8 6 6 9 6/ 6 6 7 4 7 5 77/ 100
Bonstrom Mens
33= Mark Noble EE139046 A Veteran | 7 5 7/ 8 9 7 8 5 6/ 5 6 4 77/ 100

Mens
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37

37

37

37

37

37

43

43

43

43

47

48

48

48

48

48

53

53

55

56

David Tyson EE115461

Derek SS6100
Cardwell

Martin EE147074
Nobbs

Maurice EE137919
McWilliam
Ralph Petty |US543122

Thomas 1110374
Woods
Brian Kerr |SS6398

Doug EE137819
McLeod

Geir EE138598
Lyngvaer

Nick Brace |[EE142481

David EE123517
Brown

Adrian SA3258
Robinson

Brian Booth (US651245

Callistus EE104768
Cully

Nicholas EE138114
Wood

Stephen EE145106
Blanchard

Eric Charles EE127257

Paul Newell EE49964

Anders SW1553618
Lindstrom
Paul EE106735

Harrison

AA

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
75/
75/
75/
75/
74 /
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
72/
72/
71/

70/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Timothy
Manhire
Craig Colton

Gary White
Jason
Gibson
Michael
Rollason
Ricky
Hartland
Anna
Jarnald
Darren
Walker
David Johns

Guy Watson
Ian Newton

Michael
Page
Andrew
Britton
David Hart

Keith Spear

Sian
Hoskins
Dermot
Fallon
Joe Goslin

Paul Lynch

Gary
Griffiths

EE92886

EE128000

SA5753
EE128558

EE14001

EE125718

SW1210654

EE111274

EE72013

EE88677

EE141122

EE122682

SS5560

EE81655

EE93940

EE126098

EE145392

1110667

EE138212

EE90518

C*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

100

100

100
100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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76

76

79

80

81

81

81

84

85

85

Socrates
Pilipasidis
Stephen
Williams
Laurie
Daniel
Paul
Romaine
John
Calandro III
Michael
Carden
Tina
Henshaw
David
Bontoft
Nicholla
Scott
Stephen
Gardner

EE147850

EE130621

US527174

EE1001

US545342

EE95195

EE138867

EE25273

EE133028

EE147118

AA

AAA

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens

62/
62/
60 /
58/
57/
57/
57/
55/
51/

51/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



